#### RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

JUN 0 5 2007

DEBRA J. LUDWIG Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 5-5-2008

## **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

WELL HISTORY -	- DESCRIPTION OF WELL &	<b>LEASE</b>

CONSERVATION DIVISION FIDENTIAL	3 ARI No. 15 101 21005 00 00
Decrator: License # 3842 LARSON OPERATING COMPANY	API No. 15 - 101-21995-00-00
Name: A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: LANE
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	NE/4 Sec. 28 Twp. 18 S. R. 29 ☐ East ⊠ West
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	1530feet from NORTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA JUN 0 4 2007	870 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 653-7368 CONFIDENTIAL	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC.	Lease Name: NEIL Well #: 2-28
icense:	Field Name: WILDCAT
Vellsite Geologist: STEVE DAVIS	Producing Formation: PLEASANTON
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2814' Kelly Bushing: 2819'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4640' Plug Back Total Depth: 4588'
SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used?   ☐ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2117 Feet
f Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2117
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 225 sx cmt.
Vell Name:	11/5 11/10 0
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan 41+II NH 11-19-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Data must be conscised from the reserve in the
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 14000 ppm Fluid volume 475 bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method usedALLOWED TO DRY
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
2/3/2007 2/13/2007 4/17/2007  Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West           County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING bmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: Asst of Fars	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 6/4/07	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4TH day of JUNE	, Wireline Log Received
2007.	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 5-5-2008	

Operator Name:	LARSON OPE A DIVISION O				NC.	L	ease Na	ame: N	EIL		Well #: _	2-28
Sec. <u>28</u>	Twp. <u>18</u>	S. R.	29	_	ast 🛛 We	est C	ounty:	L	ANE			
NSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close and flow rates if ga Attach final geologi	ed, flowing and s to surface te	shut-in p st, along v	ressures,	whether sl	hut-in pres	sure reache	d static	level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole	temperature, flu	iid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Additio		⊠	Yes	□ No	)	⊠ Log	9	For	mation (Top), [	epth and Datu		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Surve	у 🗆	Yes	⊠ No	,	Name ANHYDF BASE AI		ITC			Top 2159 2185	Datum +660 +634
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No		HEEBNE LANSIN	ΕR				3928 3972	-1109 -1153
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Rui		⊠ NDUCTIC	Yes	□ No	<b>o</b>	STARK FORT S CHEROI MISSISS	COTT KEE	KANSAS	RECEIVE		4243 4494 4516 4583	-1424 -1675 -1697 -1764
LIST All C. LOGS TUI	DUAL (	COMP PO RESISTIN	ROSITY						JUN 052	007	+	KCC
								C	ONSERVATION D		JUN	0 4 2007
		<u>-</u>		ING RECC		☑ Nev	_	_	WICHITA, K	S	CON	-IDEATIAL
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type Ceme	of	# Sacks Used	Тур	e and Percent A	Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	8"	23#	261'	CLASS	Α		180	2% GEL, 3%	СС	
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	5"	15.5#	4630'	SMD			125	1/4#/SK FLO	CELE	
						EA-2		<u> </u>	. 100	5#/SK GILSO	NITE & 1/2% CF	R-1
				AD	DITIONAL	. CEMENTIN	IG/SQU	EEZE REC	CORD	<del></del>		
Purpose:		Top	pth Bottom		Тур	e of Cement	t 	:	# Sacks Used		e and Percent A	Additives
Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back Plug Off Zo	TD	SURF	2117'	SMD					225	1/4#/SK FLOC	DELE	
	PERF	ORATIO	N RECOF	RD – Bridge	e Plugs Se	et/Type					nt, Squeeze Rec	
Shots per Foot				ach Interv			-		Amount and Kin	d of Material U	sed)	Depth 4564-68
4	4564-68					<del></del>		GAL 15%				4403-05
4	4403-05	<del>.</del>	·				<del>-                                     </del>	GAL 15%				4340-44,
4	4340-44, 434	6-48	<u> </u>					OGAL 15%				4346-48 4340-44,
						<u>.</u>	100					4346-48
TUBING RECORD			3/8"	Set At 438		Packer At	Lin	er Run	☐ Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resu		on, SWD	or Enhr.	Produc	ing Metho	_	☐ Flow	vina	☑ Pumping	☐ Gas	Lift □ O	ther (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	4/17/07 tion	Oil 33	Bbls.	Ga	s 0			Bbls.	<del></del>	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity 37
Disposition of Gas	<u></u> -					METHO	D OF C	OMPLETION	ON			Production Intervi
,	Sold	□ Us	ed on Le	ase		pen Hole	⊠F	Perf.	☐ Dually Com	p. Cor	mmingled	4340-4568 OA
					ا∟ ٥	ther (Specify	<i>y)</i>		<del></del>		<del>-</del>	

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO. P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	JUN 04		SERV	VICE POINT:	26384 Leal
DATE 2-3-00 SECS TWP. RANGE	CONFIDE	LED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
	NIII -	7.2	1430 PM	COUNTY	7.15/19
LEASE NC   WELL # 2 - 28 LOCATION	Dighton	,5W,1	5 S. W/Into	Lane	STATE
OLD OR (Circle one)				<u>ا</u>	
CONTRACTOR MARTIN #24		OWNER LO	rson Open	ating	
TYPE OF JOB, Suctace HOLE SIZE 124" T.D. 265	,	CEMENT	·	U	
CASING SIZE 8 1/8 DEPTH 265	/	AMOUNT OR	DERED 180	sx (ommor	13%CC,
TUBING SIZE DEPTH		2% Gel			——————————————————————————————————————
DRILL PIPE 9½" DEPTH TOOL DEPTH					
PRES. MAX 2604 PSI MINIMUM		COMMON	BOALL	@ 10.45	
MEAS. LINE , SHOE JOINT	- 1	POZMIX	100104	_@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /Ś'		GEL	4 sep.	@ 16.65	66,60
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT IS 34 BBLS of fresh		CHLORIDE _ ASC	b Ag	_@ <u>46.60</u> @	279.60
EQUIPMENT	0000	A3C		_	
			ECEIVED		
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER VICK		KANSAS COR	PORATION COMMISSION	_@	
# 18 HELPER Randy P,		<del>UL JUI</del>	1 0 5 2007	_ @ 	
# 341 DRIVER DAVID J.		CONSE	RVATION DIVISION	_@	
BULK TRUCK		V	VICHITA, KS	_ @	
# DRIVER		HANDLING_	190 DU	_@ _@ <i>_].90</i>	361.00
		MILEAGE	190 14 00	9 37	6-32-70
REMARKS:	١.		·	TOTAL	32560 90
pipe or bottom booke circulation r	nixed				,
	hut down		SERVI	CE	
Ketensed plug displaced w/15 /4 BBL	<u> </u>	DEPTH OF JO	DB 2651	4	494
		PUMP TRUC	K CHARGE		815.00
<u>Cement did</u> Circulate.			TAGE	_	
		MILEAGE	-2	_ @	300
		MANIFOLD	5,14	_@ <u>6æ</u>	222.00 100.00
13				@	
CHARGE TO: LACSON OPERATION					
STREET				TOTAL	1/37.00
CITYSTATEZIP					
CITT STATE ZIF		,	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	$\mathbf{T}$
•		1- Wood	len pluos		
			<u> </u>	_@	
T AND IC OF					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equations.	uinment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owne				@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above w					/
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner a	-			TOTAI	60.00
contractor. I have read & understand the "TER CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	RMS AND	TAX		<u> </u>	
CONDITIONS listed on the reverse side.		тотат сна	RGE		
1					ID 131 00 m :===
		DISCOUNT -		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE INTO MATERIAL SIGNATURE	<del>}</del>	X A T	to Ma		
Comment of the second		~ TH//	PRINT	CED NAME	
Great Job Guys			2 1 1 1		:
VIEW SON VUYS					



CHARGE TO:			 
LARSON OPER	7236	•	
ADDRESS			
•			

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

0730

**TICKET** 

Nº 11772

, (	_	·	
	3 1	PAGE	OF
	j. I	1	(כו
<del>3</del> 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	<del>=</del>		

<u>Serv</u>	1065, 1	iic.											<u>)</u>		1	12	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. 255 COX 25		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	ST	ATE	CITY			() D.	ATE	OWN	ER	
·· NESSCUT KI		2-28				NEA	36A)		Ks		n Z			2-13-07		SAME.	
2.		TICKET TYPE CON			۸.		RIG NAME/NO.	lvu	١.	DELIVERED T	ء o		0	RDER NO.			
3.		SALES WELL TYPE	LA	NORFIN IWI			URPOSE		ČT_	WELL PERMIT		<u> </u>		/ELL LOCATION			
<b>₹ 4.</b>		OTL				UELORMWT	5/2" Longs	わてころ		VVCCC I CINIII	110.				<b>7</b> .	N. 196	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	NS	- <u> </u>			312 20-03			<u>Ļ</u> .		<del></del>		DONTON, Ks -	-314	<u>2,1725,122</u>	מעמ
PRICE REFERENCE		REFERENCE/	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION							UNIT	Ī	AMOUNT	
575			1	7001	"	MILEAGE # 104				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		<del></del>	T :
<u>578</u>			<u> </u>		$\vdash$	PUMP SERVERE	·			40	m				00		00
221			1		+-	LIDAD KCL		··	<del></del> -	-	10B	4630	FT	1250		1250	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	十		<del></del>			1	انعد		<u> </u>	26	<u>co</u>		00
			_	<del> </del>	╀	MUDFLUSH		<del></del>		<u>১</u> ০০	GAL		+		7১	<u>375</u>	<u>  20</u>
419			1		-	ROTATONG HEAD	REJAC			1	10B	<u>.</u>	<del> </del>	2≾৩	$\infty$	250	$ \infty $
											$\frac{1}{1}$		<u>                                     </u>		$\dashv$		├—
	NS	RECEIVE AS CORPORATION	COMI	VISSION -	<del> </del>				-			<del></del> -	<del>;</del>			<del></del>	<del> </del>
		JUN 0 5 2		T									<del> </del>			<del> </del>	-
		• -		1					·		i I		Ť				<del>                                     </del>
		CONSERVATION   WICHITA, I	s		1		<del></del>						<del>i -</del>				<u> </u>
									-				<del> </del>			<del></del>	<del></del>
LEGAL TERMS: (						DEMIT DA	VMENT TO			RVEY	AGF	REE DECIDE	DIS D AGRE	E DAGE TOT			<del> </del>
the terms and cond					. 1	REWILL PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQU WITHOUT		T PERFORMED (DOWN?				PAGE TOTA	4 /	2087	
but are not limited			DEN	<b>INITY</b> , an	d			WE UNDE	RSTOC	D AND					~		<u>100</u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	•		D TO			SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.	OUR SER	<b>VICE W</b>		,	$\dashv$		┥,	اد	<u>4</u> <28	ا ا
START OF WORK OR DEL			K IU			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OX 466			THE EQUIPMEN D JOB		_	+-	-subtot	ااد	66L5.	
x 7.C	. Jana	·					Y, KS 67560	SATISFAC	CTORIL	Y?	i		_   	TAX Lane 5.3	3%	237	1
DATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED		24 A.M. 51 P.M.			98-2300	ARE TOU	SATISE	TED WITH OUR YES	SEKVICE	? □ NO		TOTAL			
Z 15 W		U 1.3()			1	/ ( ); )= / .	ごいこと いいり							TOTAL		1000	

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. SWIFT OPERATOR WE Wason

785-798-2300

Thank You!

6853 53

TOTAL



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 11772

			KS 67560		- 0				-					==
Service			<del>-798-2300</del>			CUSTOMER CARSON OPERATIONS	WI	NETL	2-7	8	·	DATE 2-13-07	PAGE CF	Ž.
PRICE PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		COUNTING ACCT D		TIME	DESCRIPTION		(OTY:	WM	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	F.
<u>3</u> ኢട		1		$\perp$		STANDARD COMMT EA-2	$\perp$	100	SKZ		ļ 	1150	1150	100
330	·	1		1		SWEFT MULTE-DENSOY STANGED	1	125	<u> </u>			14100	1750	00
276		1		$\perp$		FLOCELE	┸	31	2£U		<u> </u>	1/25	38	175
		1		1		GILSONITE	$\perp$	00ک	zg)		 ├──	40	200	00
283		1		$\perp$		SALT	$\perp$	550	USS		<u> </u>	120	110	00
284		1		$\perp$		CALSSAL	╧	<u>క</u>	SKS	500	رهي	30 00	150	00
<u> ২</u> ৪১		1				CFQ-1		50	28		]	400	200	000
286				$\perp$		HALAB-1		25	<u> 28</u> 0		<u> </u>	6100	150	loo
290		1		$\perp$		DAR		2	GAL			32 ∞	ЬЧ	00
-											<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
									<u> </u>			1		<u> </u>
				$\downarrow$			1				<del> </del>	!	·	 <del> </del>
				4			$\perp$		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>i</u>
				4			_		<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>			<del> </del>
		_		1		\$		C===	 <del> </del>		! <del> </del>			! <del> </del>
				4			7				<u> </u>	ļ i		<u>i                                     </u>
				4										 
	RECEIV KANSAS CORPORATIO	ED CON	MISSION	1		M 2			<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
				4				2000	<u> </u>		<u>i</u>			1
	JUN 0 5	ZUU		4		į.	1		 <del> </del>		<u> </u>	ļ		<u> </u>
	CONSERVATION WICHITA,	DIVIS KS	ON	$\downarrow$			$\perp$		<u> </u>		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u> </u>		<u>i_</u>
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>		$\downarrow$			$\bot$		<u> </u>	<b></b>	1_			<u> </u>
			<b> </b>	$\downarrow$					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		$\dashv$		CETAICE CUARGE	_		<u> </u>		<u>i</u>	<u> </u>		i
781		1		$\bot$		SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET		<u> 225</u>	•	1/10	248	150
583		1				CHARGE 23416 LOADED MILES		ON MILES		468,3	32	10	944	3 32
	•										CONTI	NUATIONTOTAL	4528	2.57

DATE 2-13-07 SWIFT Services. Inc. JOB LOG TICKET NO. 11772 JOB TYPE LONGSTRENG WELL NO. CUSTOMER ARSON O PRRATING 2-28 PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME CASING TUBING ON LOCATION 0730 SET < 4630 TD- 4635 5/2 \$ 15.5 TP-4631,87 SJ- 42.66 PORTCOUAR = 2120 ONFIDENTIAL ROTATE DROPBALL - CONCULATE 0845 PUMP 500 GAC MUSECUSH 1005 12 PUMP 20 BBIS KCL-FLUSH Ь 20 1007 PLUG RH-MH 4/2 1012 51/2 MOX COMUT LD-125 SMD e 12.2 AAG 400 52 1015 72 - 100 EAZ @ 15.4 PPG 41/2 300 24 23LIJ - PUNG TO HEALY 1038 RELEASE CATCH DOWN PWG IOND DESPLACE PLUG b'b 0 1042 800 SHUT OFF ROTATING 66 99 1500 PLUG BOWN - PST UP LATCH IN PLUG 109.2 1100 RELEASE PST - HELD 1102 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION WASH TRUCK JUN d 5 2007 JUB COMPLETE 1200 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICH TA, KS THANK YOU

WAWE BRETT, RYAN



SWIFT OPERATOR WITSO

TICKET

Nº 11814

			_
PAGE	:	OF 1	
	1	1	

Thank You!

SERVEL CONTROL OUT TO THE CONTROL OF		ices, i	ine.	$\perp$													1	11	
The strict of th	SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DA	NTE .	OWN	IER	
THE STATE CONTROLL TO CONTROLL	· Ness Car K	<u> </u>	2-28				NETL		WAL		Ks					3-9-07		SAME	•
WELL CATION WILL CATION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION WILL PERMIT NO. WELL DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION WILL PERMIT NO. WELL DESCRIPTION	2.		TICKET TYPE CON	ITRACT				1	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	)		OF	RDER NO.			
REFERRAL COATION  INVOCE RESTRICTIONS  REFERRAL COATION  INVOCE RESTRICTIONS  REFERRAL COATION  REFERE	3		SALES WELL TYPE					Lion Run	2005		"CT	Lou					_		
REFERENCE   DESCRIPTION   DE			1		**			JOB PUR				WELL PERMIT	NO.						
PRICE REFERENCE   SECONDANY REFERENCE    ACCOUNTING   DESCRIPTION   DIV.   UM   OTV.   UM   PRICE   AMOUNT    S75   1	REFERRAL LOCATION			ONS		<u> </u>	ENERGHARM		CSMWT PORT	aure		<u> </u>		·		RESIRON Ks -	<u>3ω, Ι</u>	145, 65	
REFERENCE												<del></del>						<u></u>	·
S75									DESCRIPTION									AMOUNT	
1					ACCI	10	-					<del>                                     </del>		QIY.	I U/M	PRICE	.		т—
330 1 SUPPLY MOUNTS DESCRIPTION OF STATE OF STATE SIGNED WITHOUT REPRODUCT TO STATE SIGNED WITHOUT REPRODUCT TO STATE SIGNED STATE OF WARRANTY provisions.  310 3150 0	\$7\$			1			MILEAGE T 104	Ł				40	ME		<u> </u>	4	00	160	00
330   1	<u> </u>			1			PUMP SERVER	Œ				1	I JOR		¦	8<0	100		1
276 RECEIVED 1 Flocks S6 US 1 125 70 00 290 RECEIVED 1 DAR 2 16M 32 00 by 00 588 VANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1 SCRUCE CLARGE COMET 2 25 58 1 10 247 50 583 JUN 0 5 2007 1 DAYAGE 223 58 1 10 247 50 583 JUN 0 5 2007 1 DAYAGE 2232b 85 U46.52 TM 100 247 50 581 1 SERVICE CLARGE COMET 2232b 85 U46.52 TM 100 446 52 581 1 SERVICE CLARGE COMET 175 542 U46.52 TM 100 347 58 583 LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  STATION WORK OR DELIVERY OFFICE OF CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OFFICE													1		1				1
276 RECEIVED 1 Flocks S6 US 1 125 70 00 290 RECEIVED 1 DAR 2 16M 32 00 by 00 588 VANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1 SCRUCE CLARGE COMET 2 25 58 1 10 247 50 583 JUN 0 5 2007 1 DAYAGE 223 58 1 10 247 50 583 JUN 0 5 2007 1 DAYAGE 2232b 85 U46.52 TM 100 247 50 581 1 SERVICE CLARGE COMET 2232b 85 U46.52 TM 100 446 52 581 1 SERVICE CLARGE COMET 175 542 U46.52 TM 100 347 58 583 LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  STATION WORK OR DELIVERY OFFICE OF CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OFFICE	275			1		十	e1 / 2	n Nove					<u> </u>		<del>                                     </del>		<del>i  </del>		<del>-</del>
RECEIVED SAN RECEIVE SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVE SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVE SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVE SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVE SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVED SAN RECEIVE SAN R				<del>                                     </del>	ļ	╁╌	1	6- 000		<u></u>	•	225	212		<del>i  </del>	14	00	<u> 3اكە</u>	00
S83 JUN 0 5 2007 I DAYAGE 22326 US 446.52.TM 1 00 347 50  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS I COTTOL S ECA HALLS 7 SLS 28 0 196 00  S81 1 STRUCE CLARGE COMENT 175 SLS 28 0 196 00  S81 1 STRUCE CLARGE COMENT 175 SLS 1 00 196 00  S81 1 STRUCE CLARGE COMENT 175 SLS 1 00 196 00  S82 1 1 STRUCE CLARGE COMENT 175 SLS 1 100 347 68  LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELEVERY PROCODS  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELEVERY PROCODS  MESS CITY, KS 67560  785-798-2300 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND  CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND  TOTAL 5908 64			:==	1,	<del> </del>	┼-	FLOCELE		3			<u> </u>	USS.		<u>i                                     </u>	)	28	70	00
SRI JUN 0 5 2007   SARKE CHARGE COMUT   225 545   100 247 50 583   JUN 0 5 2007   1   DAVAGE   22326 US	296	RECE	TION COMMISSION	1		<u> </u>	DAR		71		ง [-	1 2	GAL		i l	32	00	<b>b4</b>	00
S83 JUN 0 5 2007	<b>58</b> ) <sup>K</sup>			1			SSPATCE CIL	MGE CO	mur n	~ C	}.		1	Ü		\	ī		
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS  1 COTTOJ SECA HULES  7 SXS  28 bo 196 loo 581  1 SSRUCES CLARGES CAMENT  175 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  SSRUCE CLARGES CAMENT  175 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  175 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  SSRUCE CLARGES CAMENT  175 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  175 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  SSRUCE CLARGES CAMENT  175 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  SURVEY  AGREE DECIDED AGREE  PAGE TOTAL  STAY 100  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BENEADOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED WITHOUT SERVICE? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE? PAGE TOTAL  5724 20  184 LIL  172 SXS  1 LIJO 192 SO  SURVEY AGREE DECIDED AGREE PAGE TOTAL  5724 20  COURSENCE WAS PARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE? PAGE TOTAL  5724 20  184 LIL  173 SWIFT SERVICES PAGE TOTAL  5724 20  COURSENCE WAS PAGE TOTAL		JUN 0	5 2007	1		1		-toc C	25	<b>B</b> (	d.	1			1	<u>_</u>			-
275 WICHITA, KS  1 COTTOJ S.KT. H.JUS  581  1 SSEUTE CLUBER COMUT  173 S.LS  28 DO  196 DO  581  LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER AGRIT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELUREY PROCODS  X 1, C, ASSOCIATION START OF WORK OR DELUREY PROCODS  ATE SIGNED 3-9-07 TIME SIGNED 1100 SPANK.  NESS CITY, KS 67560  785-798-2300  CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND  TOTAL 5908 60-		<del> </del>		+ •	<u> </u>	╁	BEAGAGE				<del></del>	22326	185	446.52	m	}	100	446	<u> 52</u>
275 581 1 SSENTES CAMBER COMMIN 175 SES 28 00 196 00 581 1 SSENTES CAMBER COMMIN 175 SES 180 190 192 50 583 LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300  SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TAX 70 184 44  Customer Dispersion And Described Page 100 Not wish to respond 184 44  Lane TAX 70 184 44  Lane TAX 70 184 44  Customer Dispersion And Described Page 100 Not wish to respond 184 44  Lane TAX 70 184 44  Customer Dispersion And Described Page 100 Not wish to respond 184 44  Lane TAX 70 184 44  Lane TAX 70 184 44  Customer Dispersion And Described Page 100 Not wish to respond 184 44  Lane TAX 70 184 44  Lane		CONSERVA	ITA, KS	-	ļ	+-						ļ .	<u> </u>						 <del> </del>
S81  LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  X  DATE SIGNED  3-9-47  TIME SIGNED  1 00  SERVICE CLARGE COMUT  17384 US 347.68 M 1 00 347.68  SURVEY AGREE DECIDED AGREE  OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET	275			1	ļ	$oldsymbol{\perp}$	COTTONSEC	& HULL	<u> </u>			7	SKZ			28	00	196	<i>00</i>
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER SAGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY PROCOODS  X	581			1			SERVICE CHA	er c	MWT			175	i SK7			ì	III		
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY PROCODS  X				1			DRAMGE						1	SAU P8	l <sub>m</sub>		1		
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  AT AT A C TIME SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  TOTAL  TOT	LEGAL TERMS:	Customer her	eby acknowledge	es an	d agrees	to			-		SU			OFF UN-	DIS-		100		100
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  AT 1, C, ASSOCIATION OF THE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TO SATISFIED WITHOUT DELAY?  DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TO SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE SATISFIED SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE SATIS					-		REMIT	「PAY	MENT TO:					DECIDE	DIAGRE	PAGE TOT	AL	<b>25</b>	
SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  P.O. BOX 466  NESS CITY, KS 67560  TIME SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  TOTAL  TOTAL  SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUR SERVICE?  CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND  MET YOUR NEEDS?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUR SERVICE?  CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND  TOTAL  5 908 6 1														<del></del>	-	_		<u>\$724</u>	130
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  X  DATE SIGNED  3-9-07  TIME SIGNED  14-00  SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  P.O. BOX 466  NESS CITY, KS 67560  TAX  785-798-2300  SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS START FOR TOTAL  TAX  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS START YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE?  OR CHARD PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS  ARE YOU SATISFIED W					,	~	0\40==	0 E D	//OFO 1110	METY	OUR NEE	DS?				_			
P.O. BOX 466  X		•		OR TO		-	SWIFT	SER	VICES, INC.	PERF	ORMED W	THOUT DELAY?				<u> </u>			<del> </del>
NESS CITY, KS 67560  TIME SIGNED  TIME SIGNED  TOTAL  TOTAL  5.370  TOTA	START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOOD	S				P.0	O. BC	X 466	WE OF	PERATED PERFORM	THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB	Τ.						! 
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL 5908 6	v 7.0	lars	-				NECC	CITY	VC 67560	SATIS	FACTORIL	.Y?				5.3	%	184	¦44
3-9-d7 1400 1400 1785-798-2300 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND TOTAL 5908 64	DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED		D A.M	<u>r.                                    </u>				ARE Y	OU SATIS		SERVIC						i –
2 oct ometros Not mon to read one			1400	)	<b>X</b> , P.M	l.	78	35-79	8-2300							TOTAL		5908	164
			CUSTOME	D AC	CEDTANC	E OF A	IATEDIAL C AND CE	EDVICES	The customer hand						,				<u> </u>

APPROVAL

JOB L		•				<del></del>	Serv	vices, Inc.    Date 3-9-07   Page No.
CUSTOMER LACO	OPCMY	<u> </u>	WELL NO.	-18		LEASE	NETL	JOB TYPE COLLAR TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PU	MPS C	PRESSUF TUBING	RE (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
<u> </u>	1400	(Brm)	(BBD (GAL)	†	Ť	TODING	OAOINO	ما بمرامه
<del></del>	1100	1			$\dagger$		1	0.0 2004182
	<u> </u>			<del>                                     </del>	1	<del>                                     </del>		TUBILI6 ~ 23/8
-	<del>                                     </del>			†	+		<del> </del>	
				+	+		<u> </u>	• • • •
				<del> </del>	+-			Ref couse - 2123 11111 11 4 2001
<u></u>			1	-	+			COMEDENTIAL
	(1) - (			1	+ /	,	1220	
	1425	<u> </u>			-		1000	PSE TEST GASTLIG - HELD
		<del>  _</del>	<del> </del>		+	1		
	1430	3	3	/	-	600		OPEN PORT COURT DUT RATE / SLIBHT BLOW
•		3 Av6		-	+	. #4/5		
<del>-</del>	1435	3~	125	\ <u>\</u>	-	600 AG	<del> </del>	MX COMUT - 225 SIS SMB 1/4# FLOSSE 1750 HUL
		<del> </del>	-			<u> </u>		(LET SET ) HE TWEE NO CORMANDIN - CORCHANDIN 2"
	1725	3	71/2	/	<del> </del>	600		DEPLICE CONST - 600D COMET COLCURRON
			-		╂			
<del></del>	1735			V	-	1000		CLOSE PORT COLLAR - PSETEST - HELD
		1			_			
			ļ		<u> </u>			COCOURTED 20 SES COMPLY TO DE
		ļ		1	-	· · · ·		
	17.50	31/2	25		1		450	BY 1212 CORNINE CLAY
				ļ	<b> </b>	ļ		
				ļ	ļ	ļ		WASH TRUCK
·		<u> </u>	ļ		_			
	1900		ļ		<del> </del>			JOB COMPLLE
					<u> </u>			
				RE	ICE	V <del>ED</del>		
			KANSA	S CORF	ORAT	ION COMMISSI	ĎΝ	THAIK YOU
				HIN	بما	2007		WAYNE, BUSTY, RYAN
				N	ICHIT	N DIVISION A, KS		
	- T							
$\overline{}$								